CSD
Diesel Coalesce
Non-Powered
Filtration System
Remove water to extend fuel injector life
and increase combustion fuel efficiency.
The CSD is designed for direct integration
into fuel delivery systems with pump flow

CSD Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2021 Hy-Pro Corporation. All rights reserved. MKTLITFAS-CSD-081721-EM
Flow Rate1 30
120
200
400
600
30 gpm (114 lpm)
120 gpm (454 lpm)
200 gpm (757 lpm)
400 gpm (1514 lpm)
600 gpm (2271 lpm)
Port
Connections
Connection Type CSD Series Availability
B2
C2
C3
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D8
D10
F2
F3
F4
F6
F8
F10
F12
N2
2” BSPP
2” SAE Code 61 flange
3” SAE Code 61 flange
DN50 DIN flange
DN65 DIN flange
DN100 DIN flange
DN125 DIN flange
DN150 DIN flange
DN200 DIN flange
DN250 DIN flange
2” ANSI flange
3” ANSI flange